
 
The Babysitting Course Programme 

Histon April 2026 
Tuesday 14th April Introduction to the course & what makes a 

good/bad babysitter 

Tuesday 21st April  Understanding the law and expectations for 

babysitters, parents, and children 

Tuesday 28th April Building effective relationships, listening and 

communication skills  

Tuesday 5th May Babysitting checklist, preparing for a visit, 

special educational needs 

Tuesday 12th May Baby care: handling babies, changing 

nappies, feeding, bedtime routines 

Tuesday 19th May First Aid Course 2-hour practical session with 

T J Training  

Half term no session 

Tuesday 2nd June Childcare, toys, and activities 

Tuesday 9th June Child protection and dealing with challenging 

situations 

Tuesday 16th June Accident prevention, fire safety, and safety in 

the home 

Tuesday 23rd June Review learning scenarios and portfolio 

hand-in 

 


